Livemg;t

ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Aerobic

Session JR GR Day 1 Qualifiers per Event Results (Groups)

Fri Oct 25, 2024 12:20pm

# Athlete Club
Hungary Hungary
Ukraine Ukraine
Azerbaijan
P.R.China P.R.China
Czech Czech
republic republic

Azerbaijan

Year
Score

2.150

2.250

1.900

2.250

1.800

Al

8.6

8.3

8.6

7.9

7.8

A2

8.6

8.2

8.5

7.7

7.9

Session Athlete Partnerships Composition

Athlete

Azerbaijan

MARYAM TOPCHUBASHOVA

SARA ALIKHANLI

LEYLA AHMADOVA

FIDAN IBRAHIMOVA

EVELINA KOZLOVSKAYA
Czech republic

Alzbeta Komarkova

Eliska Eppingerova

Angelika Mia Hassmannova

Barbora Skolova

Aneta Blechova
P.R.China

Lishuai XU

Xi XIA

Yiting TI

Gengyan LYU

Jianing MA

Ukraine

ANASTASIIA STELMASHOVA

DARYNA ZAKHARCHUK

NIKOL SHEIKO

DARIA FESKO

KATERYNA DENYSENKO
Hungary

Viktoria Kiara Vamosi

Melinda Tar

Gender

X =X

A3

8.6

8.1

8.4

7o

7.9

Score

8.600

8.200

8.500

7.700

7.900

Birth Date

11-Sep-2009

06-Oct-2007

28-Sep-2009

23-Feb-2009

30-Aug-2009

09-Sep-2008

03-Jul-2009

13-Oct-2008

20-May-2008

16-Jun-2008

15-Dec-2007

09-Jul-2008

04-Sep-2007

04-Apr-2007

12-Mar-2008

27-Apr-2007

09-May-2009

20-Dec-2009

22-0ct-2009

19-0Oct-2009

17-Jun-2008

01-Oct-2009

El

2.1

2.5

2.6

3.5

E2

2.6
2.7

2.7

3.4

E3

2.4

2.7

2.7

2.6

E Line Time CJP
Ded Ded Ded

Score
7.600
7.300
7.300
6.900

7.000

Final
Score

18.350

17.750

17.700

16.850

16.700

Rank
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Athlete

Jazmin Kiss

Flora Feher

Reka Viktoria Berecz

Gender

Birth Date
04-Mar-2009
04-Apr-2009

17-Mar-2008
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L"ve ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Aerobic
Me

Session JR IW Day 1 Qualifiers per Event Results (Individual Women)
Fri Oct 25, 2024 10:00am

D A E Line Time CJP Final

# Athlete Club Year Al A2 A3 El E2 E3 Rank
Score Score Score Ded Ded Ded Score
Viktoria Eva Hungary 2008 2.350 8.7 8.7 89 8.700 1.7 1.9 2.4 8.100 19.150 1
Banyasz
MARYAM Azerbaijan 2009 2.350 8.6 8.5 8.7 8.600 2.4 2.9 2 7.600 18.550 2
TOPCHUBASHOVA
RAISA ALEXE ROMANIA 2007 2.350 8.5 8.7 86 8.600 2.1 2.4 2.4 7.600 18.550 2
EMMA ROTARU ROMANIA 2008 2.350 7.9 8.6 8.7 8.600 2.3 3 2.6 7.400 18.350 4
Flora Feher Hungary 2009 2.250 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.500 2.5 2.1 2.7 7.500 0 18.250 5
SARA ALIKHANLI Azerbaijan 2007 2.250 8.6 8.5 8.5 8.500 2.6 2.6 2.5 7.400 18.150 6
ANASTASIIA Ukraine 2007 2.300 8.3 8.4 8.1 8300 2.6 2.1 2.7 7.400 18.000 7
STELMASHOVA
Jianing MA P.R.China 2008 2.350 8.1 8.7 7.8 8.100 2.7 2.8 2.6 7.300 17.750 8
Aneta Blechova Czech 2008 2.100 8.2 8.2 8 8.200 2.8 2.4 3 7.200 17.500 9
republic
Alice Diniz Schramm Brazil 2007 1.950 8.3 8.6 8.4 8.400 3 3 2.5 7.000 17.350 10
Xi XIA P.R.China 2008 1.900 7.8 79 7.3 7.800 3.1 3.3 3  6.900 16.600 11
SANAM KAZIMOVA Azerbaijan 2007 1.800 8.2 8.2 7.9 8.200 3 3.7 3.4 6.600 0 0 16.600 12
Eliska Eppingerova Czech 2009 1.650 7.8 79 7.8 7.800 2.9 2.9 3 7.100 0 16.550 13
republic
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Livemg;t

Session JR MP Day 1 Qualifiers per Event Results (Mixed Pairs)
Fri Oct 25, 2024 11:08am

# Athlete Club

Ukraine Ukraine
P.R.China1 P.R.China

Brazil Brazil

ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Aerobic

Year

Score

1.900 8.4 8.6

2.250 8 8.3

2.000 7.9 8.1

Session Athlete Partnerships Composition

Athlete

Ukraine
DARYNA ZAKHARCHUK
DMYTRO BOKHAN
P.R.China 1
Yiying WANG
Lishuai XU
Brazil
Alice Diniz Schramm

Gabriel Vicente Pereira

Gender

Birth Date

09-May-2009

14-Nov-2009

27-Nov-2007

15-Dec-2007

11-Jun-2007

23-0ct-2009

A3

7.7
7.7

7.9

Score

8.400

8.000

7.900

Line Time CJP Final

Ded Ded Score Rank
17.900 1
17.250 2
16.900 3
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Live_{t . ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Aerobic
Me

Session JR IM Day 2 Finals per Event Results (Individual Men)

Sat Oct 26, 2024 11:00am

# Athlete Club Year Country
DMYTRO BOKHAN Ukraine 2009 UA
Lishuai XU P.R. China 2007 CN
Gabriel Vicente Brazil 2009 BR
Pereira

D Score

2.350
2.300

2.000

E Score

7.500

7.600

7.300

A Score

8.500

8.100

8.500

Penalty Final Rank
18.350 1
18.000 2
17.800 3
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Live_{t . ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Aerobic
Me

Session JR IW Day 2 Finals per Event Results (Individual Women)

Sat Oct 26, 2024 11:00am

# Athlete Club

Viktoria Eva Banyasz Hungary

EMMA ROTARU Romania
MARYAM Azerbaijan
TOPCHUBASHOVA

SARA ALIKHANLI Azerbaijan
Flora Feher Hungary
RAISA ALEXE Romania
Jianing MA P.R. China
ANASTASIIA Ukraine
STELMASHOVA

Year

2008

2008

2009

2007

2009

2007

2008

2007

Country
HU
RO

HU

HU
HU
RO
CN

UA

D Score

2.350

2.350

2.350

2.250

2.250

2.350

2.050

1.550

E Score

7.800

7.700

7.600

7.500

7.400

7.400

7.200

7.300

A Score

8.600

8.600

8.600

8.400

8.500

8.300

8.000

8.300

Penalty

Final Rank
18.750 1
18.650 2
18.550 3
18.150 4
18.150 5
18.050 6
17.250 7
17.150 8
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Live_{t . ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Aerobic
Me

Session JR MP Day 2 Finals per Event Results (Mixed Pairs)

Sat Oct 26, 2024 11:00am

# Athlete Club Year Country D Score
Ukraine Ukraine UA 1.900
Brazil Brazil BR 1.950
P.R.China 1 P.R. China CN 2.250

Session Athlete Partnerships Composition

Athlete Gender Birth Date
Ukraine

DARYNA ZAKHARCHUK F 09-May-2009

DMYTRO BOKHAN M 14-Nov-2009
P.R.China 1

Yiying WANG F 27-Nov-2007

Lishuai XU M 15-Dec-2007
Brazil

Alice Diniz Schramm F 11-Jun-2007

Gabriel Vicente Pereira M 23-0ct-2009

A Score

8.300

8.200

8.000

Penalty

Final Rank
17.700 1
17.450 2
17.450 3
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Live ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Aerobic
Me

Session JR TR Day 2 Finals per Event Results (Trios)
Sat Oct 26, 2024 11:00am

# Athlete Club Year Country D Score E Score A Score Penalty Final Rank
Hungary 2 Hungary HU 2.300 7.800 8.700 18.800 1
ROMANIA Romania RO 2.350 7.400 8.500 18.250 2
Hungary 1 Hungary HU 2.000 7.400 8.600 18.000 3
Ukraine Ukraine UA 2.300 7.400 8.300 18.000 4
Azerbaijan Azerbaijan HU 1.800 7.500 8.400 17.700 5
P.R.China P.R. China CN 1.950 7.200 8.000 17.150 6
Brazil Brazil BR 2.100 6.900 8.000 17.000 7
Czech republic Czech cz 1.700 6.900 8.100 16.700 8

Session Athlete Partnerships Composition

Athlete Gender Birth Date
Azerbaijan

LEYLA AHMADOVA F 28-Sep-2009

FIDAN IBRAHIMOVA F 23-Feb-2009

EVELINA KOZLOVSKAYA F 30-Aug-2009
Brazil

Beatriz Trindade Donatelli F 08-Jul-2008

Marcela Spazzapan Aguirre F 15-Oct-2007

Clara Gambera F 10-Apr-2008

Czech republic

Alzbeta Komarkova F 09-Sep-2008

Angelika Mia Hassmannova F 13-Oct-2008

Barbora Skolova F 20-May-2008
Hungary 1

Viktoria Kiara Vamosi F 17-Jun-2008

Melinda Tar F 01-Oct-2009

Dorka Moravszki F 29-Dec-2009
Hungary 2

Maja Levay F 18-Jul-2009

Jazmin Kiss F 04-Mar-2009

Viktoria Eva Banyasz F 15-Aug-2008
P.R.China

Yiting TI M 04-Sep-2007

Yiying WANG F 27-Nov-2007

Gengyan LYU M 04-Apr-2007

ROMANIA
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Athlete

EMMA ROTARU
RAISA ALEXE
MELISSA FARCUTA

Ukraine
NIKOL SHEIKO
DARIA FESKO

KATERYNA DENYSENKO

Gender

Birth Date

02-Jul-2008

05-Jun-2007

20-Jan-2007

20-Dec-2009
22-0ct-2009

19-0ct-2009
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Live ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Aerobic
Me

Session JR GR Day 2 Finals per Event Results (Groups)
Sat Oct 26, 2024 11:00am

# Athlete Club Year Country D Score E Score A Score Penalty Final Rank
Hungary Hungary HU 2.150 7.800 8.900 18.850 1
Azerbaijan Azerbaijan HU 1.900 7.700 8.700 18.300 2
P.R.China P.R. China CN 2.300 7.300 8.300 17.900 3
Czech republic Czech cz 1.800 7.000 8.100 16.900 4
Ukraine Ukraine UA 1.900 7.000 8.000 16.900 5

Session Athlete Partnerships Composition

Athlete Gender Birth Date
Azerbaijan

MARYAM TOPCHUBASHOVA F 11-Sep-2009

SARA ALIKHANLI F 06-Oct-2007

LEYLA AHMADOVA F 28-Sep-2009

FIDAN IBRAHIMOVA F 23-Feb-2009

EVELINA KOZLOVSKAYA F 30-Aug-2009

Czech republic

Alzbeta Komarkova F 09-Sep-2008
Eliska Eppingerova F 03-Jul-2009
Angelika Mia Hassmannova F 13-Oct-2008
Barbora Skolova F 20-May-2008
Aneta Blechova F 16-Jun-2008
P.R.China
Lishuai XU M 15-Dec-2007
Xi XIA F 09-Jul-2008
Yiting TI M 04-Sep-2007
Gengyan LYU M 04-Apr-2007
Jianing MA F 12-Mar-2008
Ukraine
ANASTASIIA STELMASHOVA F 27-Apr-2007
DARYNA ZAKHARCHUK F 09-May-2009
NIKOL SHEIKO F 20-Dec-2009
DARIA FESKO F 22-0ct-2009
KATERYNA DENYSENKO F 19-Oct-2009
Hungary
Viktoria Kiara Vamosi F 17-Jun-2008
Melinda Tar F 01-Oct-2009

Jazmin Kiss F 04-Mar-2009
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Athlete Gender

Flora Feher F

Reka Viktoria Berecz F

Birth Date
04-Apr-2009

17-Mar-2008
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